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JOB TI TLE
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GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

ASSESSMENT
APPRAI SER | | |
DATA ANALYST/ COVM APPRAI
DATA ANLST RESI DENTL APP
SR DEPT. SPECI ALI ST
SR DEPT. SPECI ALI ST |1
CHI EF APPRAI SER
APPRAI SER 1 |
ASSESSOR
CH EF DEPUTY
SR DEPT. SPECI ALI ST |1

ACCOUNTI NG DEPARTMENT
SR ACCOUNTI NG SPECI ALI ST
ACCOUNTI NG MANAGER
TREASURER
PAYROLL CLRK/ SR ACCT SPE

CLERK - CGENERAL OPERATI ON
COUNTY CLERK
SR DEPT SPECI ALI ST
SR DEPT SPECI ALI ST |1
SR DEPT SPECI ALI ST

BOARD OF COWM SSI ONERS
COWM SSI ONER
COWM SSI ONER
ADM NI STRATI VE OFFI CER
SR DEPT. SPECI ALI ST
SENI OR DEPT. SPEC ||
COW SSI ONER

FACI LI TI ES - GENERAL
LEAD FACI LI TI ES WORKER
CUSTODI AN/ FACI LI TI ES |

COVPUTER SERVI CES
| NFORVATI ON SERVI CES MGR
SUPPORT TECHNI Cl AN

DA - LEGAL SERVI CES
DEPUTY DA
DI STRI CT ATTORNEY

. 00
. 00
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GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

FUND

DA - SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT

JUVEN LE

PLANNI NG

EMERGENCY SERV

SPECI AL ACCOUNTS

SHERI FF

PAGE 2
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JOB TITLE GROSS WAGES
SR LEGAL SECTY/ TRI AL ASS 5,312. 00
DA | NVESTI GATOR/ TRAI NER 5, 639. 00
LEGAL SECRETARY 4, 935. 00
SR LEGAL SECRETARY 5, 182. 00
CHI EF DEPUTY DA 10, 260. 00
SUPPORT ENFOR. COCRD. - 90 4,897. 00
YOUTH ACTI VI TI ES COUNSEL 4, 935. 00
JUVENI LE COUNSELCR |1 90 5, 142. 00
JUVENI LE COUNSELOR | 90% 4, 230. 00
COUNSELOR | | 5, 713. 00
JUVENI LE DI RECTOR 8, 039. 00
LEGAL SECRETARY 4, 060. 00
LEAD COUNSELOR- 90% 5, 399. 00
PLANNI NG DI RECTOR 8, 039. 00
SR DEPARTMENT SPECI ALI ST 2,877.75
ASSCCl ATE PLANNER 5, 399. 00
EMERGENCY MANACGER 6, 944. 00
FI ELD SUPERVI SOR 4, 060. 00
VECTOR CONTROL MANAGER 6, 614. 00
PATROL DEPUTY 4,949. 00
SHERI FF 8, 715. 00
RECORDS SPECI ALI ST 50% 2, 030. 00
SR PATROL DEPUTY 4, 246. 69
PATROL DEPUTY 5, 457. 00
TRAFFI C PATROL DEPUTY 2,070. 00
PATROL DEPUTY 5, 729. 00
SR PATROL DEPUTY 6, 317. 00
PATROL DEPUTY 5, 729. 00
PATROL DEPUTY 5, 729. 00
CVIL CLERK 4, 700. 00
SR PATROL DEPUTY 6, 016. 00
SR PATROL DEPUTY 6, 016. 00
SENI OR DEPUTY 6, 016. 00
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PATROL DEPUTY 5, 457. 00
SR DEPT SPECI ALI ST/ PI O 4, 208. 00
CERTI FI ED Cl VI L DEPUTY 4, 489. 00
PATRCL SERGEANT 6, 633. 00
PATRCL SERGEANT 6, 633. 00
SR PATROL DEPUTY 6, 016. 00
PATROL DEPUTY 5, 457. 00
PATROL LI EUTENANT 7,312. 00
GENERAL FUND CORRECTI ONS
CORRECTI ONS DEPUTY 4, 489. 00
SENI OR CORRECT!I ONS DEPUT 5, 457. 00
CORRECTI ONS DEPUTY 4, 489. 00
CORRECTI ONS DEPUTY 4,275. 00
CORRECTI ONS RESERVE 720. 00
CORRECTI ONS RESERVE 1, 600. 00
COURT SECURI TY OFFI CER 5, 197. 00
OFFI CE MANAGER | | 6, 299. 00
CORRECTI ONS DEPUTY 4,072. 00
CORRECTI ONS RESERVE 2, 360. 00
JAI L LI EUTENANT 7,312. 00
CORRECTI ONS SERGEANT 6, 016. 00
CORRECTI ONS CORPORAL 5, 729. 00
CORRECTI ONS CORPORAL 5, 197. 00
FOOD SERVI CE COORDI NATOR 1, 934. 00
CORRECTI ONS CORPORAL 6, 016. 00
SENI OR CORRECTI ONS DEPUT 5, 457. 00
CORRECTI ONS CORPORAL 6, 016. 00
CORRECTI ONS DEPUTY 4, 489. 00
SENI OR DEPUTY 6, 016. 00
PUBLI C WORKS FUND ROAD MAI NT/ CONSTRUCTI ON
MAI NT | I/ APPLI CATOR 4, 568. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527. 00
EQUI PMENT SUPERVI SCR 6, 278. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527. 00
MAI NTENANCE | | 3,881. 48
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527.00
ROAD SUPERI NTENDENT 6, 878. 00
TRAFFI C SPECI ALI ST 5, 728. 00
ASSI STANT DI RECTOR 8, 329. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527. 00
MECHANI C 5, 075. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527. 00
MAI NTENANCE | | APPLI CATO 5, 200. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5,291. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 4,851. 00
MAI NTENANCE | || 5, 527. 00
OFFI CE MANAGER 5, 851. 00
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PAYRCLL CHECKS DATED: 12/01/23 -

WEED CONTRCOL FUND

Bl CYCLE FUND/ PRQJECT FUND

ANI MAL CONTRCL FUND

COVMUNI TY CORRECTI ONS

CRI ME VI CTI M PROGRAM

VERA

WATERSHED

HUVAN SERVI CES PROGRAM

HUVAN SERVI CES PROGRAM

COUNTY FAI R FUND

UNI ON COUNTY

ANNUAL WAGE REPORT

12/ 31/ 23

JOB TI TLE

PUBLI C WORKS DI RECTOR

WEED MAI NTENANCE

VWEED SUPERVI SOR

SPECI AL PROGRAMS

EOCA COORDI NATOR

SPECI AL PROGRAMS

PUBLI C SAFETY

PUBLI C SAFETY

ANI MAL CONTROL DEPUTY

SR LEGAL SECRETARY
PROBATI ON OFFI CER ||
PROBATI ON OFFI CER ||
COWM CORRECT. DI RECTOR
PROBATI ON OFFI CER |
PROBATI ON OFFI CER ||
PROBATI ON OFFI CER |

RESTI T CLERK/ JUWV VIC AD
VI CTI M ADVOCATE SPECLST
VI CTI M DI R/ SR OFFI CE MNG

RECREATI ON PROGRAMS

WATERSHED

MERA/ PARKS COCRDI NATCOR

OFFI CE MANAGER

EXECUTI VE DI RECTOR

| T/ DATABASE/ WVEB MANAGER
G S/ QUTREACH COORDI NATOR
WALLOMNA CO PRQJECT COORD

SPECI AL PROGRAMS

PUBLI C/ MENTAL

COUNTY FAIR

RESOURCE COCRDI NATCOR
RESOURCE COCRDI NATCOR

HEALTH
PUBLI C HEALTH ADM N

FAI R CARETAKER

PAGE

4
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9, 456.

7, 291.

349.

3, 878.

5, 182.
6, 299.
6, 299.
8, 039.
5, 999.
6, 299.
4, 4109.

5, 182.
5, 441.
6, 614.

5, 337.

6, 054.
7, 299.
5, 220.
4, 375.
5, 530.

5, 441.
5, 713.

320.

650.

00

00

05

00

00

45

00
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JUSTI CE COURT

BUFFALO PEAK GOLF COURSE

BUFFALO PEAK GOLF COURSE

DI SPUTE RESCLUTI ON

Al RPORT OPERATI ONS FUND

FAI R MANAGER

PUBLI C SAFETY
JUSTI CE COURT JUDGE
JUSTI CE COURT ADM N

MAI NTENANCE
GROUNDS VAl NTENANCE
EQUI P MGR/ ASST SUPERI NTD
GROUNDS VAl NTENANCE

CLUB HOUSE

COOK
CLUB HOUSE ASSI STANT
GENERAL MANAGER - BPGC

MEDI ATI ON SERVI CES
EOMC DI RECTOR

Al RPORT OPERATI ONS
Al RPORT MAINT & | NV COOR
Al RPORT FUELER
Al RPORT & PARKS NMAI NT

1, 000.

1, 700.
5, 713.

125.
4,476.
237.

310.
1, 605.
6, 299.

1, 170.

4, 229.
1, 689.
3, 888.

00

00
00

40
60

20
00

00



